Valeurs (000 USD)

COLOMBIE

50 Soie
Systeme Harmonisé 2012

Importations

Exportations

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2015

2016 2017 2018

2019

Monde

UE27

Zone euro

G7

0CDE
Australie
Autriche
Belgique
Canada
Chili
Colombie
République tcheque
Danemark
Estonie
Finlande
France
Allemagne
Gréce
Hongrie
Islande
Irlande
Israél
Italie
Japon
Corée
Lettonie
Lituanie
Luxembourg
Mexique
Pays-Bas
Nouvelle-Zélande
Norvege
Pologne
Portugal
République slovaque
Slovénie
Espagne
Suéde
Suisse
Turquie
Royaume-Uni
Etats-Unis

Non-0CDE
Algérie
Argentine
Brésil
Bulgarie
Chine
Croatie
Egypte
Hong Kong, Chine
Inde
Indonésie
Iran
Kazakhstan
Koweit
Libye
Malaisie
Maroc
Nigéria
Pakistan
Philippines
Roumanie
Fédération de Russie
Arabie saoudite
Singapour
Afrique du Sud
Taipei chinois
Thailande
Tunisie
Ukraine
Emirats arabes unis
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Non spécifiés

652
256
196
331
397

176

46

20

60
95
255

195

60

942
307
261
399
494

255

88

46
99
448

391

48

1325
907
850
968

1003

837

54
7
322

292

23

1078
811
709
844
951

702

103

102
33
126

76

31

748
388
379
444
485

372

38

59
263

36

199

28

3 33

36

18

18

.. Non disponible
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